Teacher

Initial:

LSwW

CHIU

CKK

CYY/TYF

CWY,
MAK

WTC

LAM

SOL

PANG

KLA:

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Form:

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

Class / Subject
Group:

= (24)

F3 Eng (whole
form)

F3 Math (whole
form)

F3 Geog (whole
form)

F3 Hist (whole
form)

= (a4R)

F3 Chem (whole
form)

F3 Bio (whole
form)

F3 Phy (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

1TEBER  <FREME>+RER 2.
BITRE<FREM>RBITHHEIE

KBSEEE305)

Art & Leisure

Ch.11.4 Points of Division

F3 Geography (Earthquake) Revision

Quiz 2

Causes of Cold War

EEVEBUAES)(1949~53)

Alloys

(1) Nutrition in humans - exercise (2)
Health and Diseases: Student notes

(p-1-2)

Images formed by concave lenses

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection, Zoom online lesson

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test,
Google form

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection, Read
TB p. 92 - 96, complete TB p. 94 - 95,
notesp. 1-2

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL),

Homework / Writing / Reflection, Zoom

live lesson

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Read textbook p. 3.22 -
3.25

Student Access
Platform(s):

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Edpuzzle &
Newsela

Google Classroom

School Gmail,
Google form

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom,
ZOOM

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Attempt texbook p.
3.25 Example 3.6

"Let's try" question

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

26/04/2020

24/04/2020

26/04/2020

27/04/2020

26/04/2020

26/04/2020

26/04/2020

26/04/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2B+ ER30S

SERIGE

3 hrs

2 hrs 30 mins

1hr

2 hrs

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

1hr

Submission Method

(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Edpuzzle & Newsela

eClass Classroom

Google form

Check the answer

after school

resumes

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

check answers by
students

Learning

Period:

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4



LHW Technology S3 F3 CL (whole Developing Android Apps with App Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / ' eClass Classroom, h 03/05/2020 15 hrs 20/4-26/4

Education form) Inventor Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection
MAN Technology S3 F3 SEBS (whole Basic Economic Concepts Assessment / Quiz / Test eClass Classroom  26/04/2020 1hr eClass Classroom  20/4-26/4

Education form)



